M
ee
t
yo
ur
 s
af
et

and then talk to your distributor about the Lightalarms
Decorative Remote Heads model that are right for you.
Catalog Numbering System
DR1130 WH 20W
1 2 3
1 Model
DR1130 = 1 head
DR2130 = 2 heads
DR3130 = 3 heads
2 Color
WH = White
BK = Black
3 Lamp Wattage
20W = 20 watts MR16
35W = 35 watts MR16
50W = 50 watts MR16
Catalog Numbering System
DR116 0WH 20W
1 2 3
1 Model
DR116 = 1 head
DR216 = 2 heads
DR316 = 3 heads
2 Color
0WH = White fixture and blue ring
0BK = Black fixture and blue ring
1WH = White fixture and white ring
1BK = Black fixture and white ring
3 Lamp Wattage
20W = 20 watts MR16
35W = 35 watts MR16
50W = 50 watts MR16
Catalog Numbering System (Recessed)
RSTH18-NB WH 20W
1
Catalog Numbering System (Housings)
LU-GRHR03
1
2 3
1 Model
LU-GRHR03 = New Construction Housing
LU-GRHR06 = Insulated Ceiling Housing
3 Lamp Wattage
20W = 20 watts MR16
35W = 35 watts MR16
50W = 50 watts MR16
1 Model
RSTH18-NB
RSTH18R
RSTH19
RSTH24
2 Color
BK = Black (RSTH24 only)
BN = Brushed Nickel (Not available for RSTH19)
CH = Chrome (RSTH24 only)
PB = Polished Brass (RSTH24 only)
WH = White
DR1130WHMR16
DR2130WHMR16
DR3130BKMR16
DR1160BKMR16
RSTH24-PBMR16 RSTH18-NB-BNMR16
RSTH18R-BNMR16 RSTH19-WHMR16
LU-GRHR03 LU-GRHR06
DR2161BKMR16
DR3160WHMR16
Recessed gimbal fixtures supplied without backbox. Backbox must be ordered separately.
1.62 in.
41 mm
5.94 in.
151 mm
4.48 in.
114 mm
3.4 in.
86 mm
2.2 in.
56 mm
320˚
80˚
DR-1130 and DR-2130 models
5.2 in.
132 mm
1.62 in.
41 mm
330˚
90˚
2.28 in.
58 mm
4.48 in.
114 mm
3.2 in.
82 mm
DR-116 and DR-216 models
5.6 in.
142 mm
4 in.
102 mm
7.8 in.
199 mm
14-24 in.
356-609 mm
LU-GRHR03 model
5.9 in.
142 mm
2.25 in.
57 mm